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1683158 07/13/2004

BM 6'00''145

01/30/2025

10:21 PM

Yes

CHARLES, ARMON L

SPD RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

Intro of Contraband Into penal institution Not SetNA/NA

33236 01/08/1970

BM 5'10''170

01/30/2025

10:50 AM

Yes

DEASON, GLEN JEROME

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

01733919 02/03/1993

BM 5'02''140

01/30/2025

3:34 AM

Yes

DUDLEY, BARRY D

SPD CRIM/PROP/DAMAGE Not Set2023KS08349 - 1/Criminal

567969 09/13/1981

BM 6'00''180

01/30/2025

9:31 PM

Yes

EDWARDS, BRUCE WAYNE

SPD MANUF./DISTRIBUTION/POSSESS. OF A SCH. I; POSSESS. MARIJUANA Not SetNA/NA

Possession of Sch II Not SetNA/NA

01733922 11/25/1993

BF 5'08''212

01/30/2025

4:29 PM

Yes

JACKSON, TRENAE L

SPD MISDEMEANOR POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA, TETRAHYDROCANNABINOL, OR CHEMICAL DERIV.Not Set2023KC12081-1/Criminal

406078 05/09/1974

BM 5'00''170

01/30/2025

6:58 PM

Yes

KINCADE, ROY L, II

SPD CYBER STALKING Not SetNA/NA

122806 12/22/1980

BM 5'07''150

01/30/2025

7:11 PM

Yes

LEWIS, LARRY D

SPD FUGITIVE Not Set5:25-MJ-00011-01/UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT

589849 04/17/1986

BM 5'10''195

01/30/2025

3:36 PM

Yes

MCINTYRE, RODNEY D.

SPD Altered Plate Not Set2024TS02227-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2024TS02227-1/Criminal

SPEEDING GEN SPEED Not Set2024TS02227-1/Criminal

REG-NOT REGISTERED Not Set2024TS02227-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2024TS02227-1/Criminal

1170283 04/28/1994

BM 5'09''140

01/30/2025

8:51 PM

Yes

SMITH, BENJAMIN B

SPD SIM/ASSLT Not Set2022KS05321-2/Criminal

THEFT OF A MOTOR VEHICLE Not SetNA/NA

SPD CRIM/PROP/DAMAGE Not Set2311CW12/NA

01733923 01/25/2008

BF 5'00''150

01/30/2025

10:04 PM

Yes

SUMMAGE, JA'MYA

SPD MANUF./DISTRIBUTION/POSSESS. OF A SCH. 1; POSSESS. MARIJUANANot SetNA/NA

PROHIBITED ACTS - SCHEDULE II Not SetNA/NA

PROHIBITED ACTS - SCHEDULE IV Not SetNA/NA

MANUF./DISTRIBUTION/POSSESS. OF A SCH. I; POSSESS. MARIJUANA Not SetNA/NA

PROSTITUTION Not SetNA/NA

Possession of Drug Paraphernalia Not SetNA/NA
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869125 08/20/1991

BM 5'09''140

01/30/2025

12:30 PM

Yes

WASHINGTON, JACOREY T

SPD BATTERY OF A DATING PARTNER W/ CHILD ENDANGERMENT Not Set2025000214/SHREVEPORT POLICE DEPARTMENT

BATTERY OF A DATING PARTNER W/ CHILD ENDANGERMENT Not Set2025000214/SHREVEPORT POLICE DEPARTMENT.

01733918 04/27/2005

BM 5'08''206

01/30/2025

12:21 AM

Yes

WILLIAMS, DELDRICK

SPD THEFT Not Set2024KS08891-1/Criminal

Total City Jail: 12

Total Inmates: 12
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